
STAINLESS HAND PALLET TRUCK
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Make
Your Job
EasierWH-25SWH-25S

75mm min. fork height  

85mm min. fork height 
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STAINLESS HAND PALLET TRUCK
WH-25/30SWH-25/30S

MODEL WH-25/30S WH-20SL
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Capacity
Pump type

Wheel type
Size of steering wheel
Size of load wheel(single)
Size of load wheel(tandem)

Min. fork height
Max.fork height
Lifting height
Size of fork
Fork overall width
Fork length
Weight
Remark

2500/3000
Stainless steel Pump

Nylon
200x50                    180x50
 80x93                      74x93
 80x70                      74x70

85                             75
200                           190

115
160x60
540/685

1150/1220
72-82

All Stainless 304
Option for Stainless 316

2000
Galivanized Pump

Nylon
200x50                      180x50
80x93                        74x93
80x70                       74x70

85                             75
200                             190

115
160x60
540/685

1150/1220
72-74

Stainless chassis, all the other parts(rock arms, 
handle, wheel fork, shafts etc are galvanized).  


